MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

INTERNAL (not submited to MDHEWD)

DHE14-1
Completed by Vu Do
Institution: University of Missouri-St Louis
Date Completed 11/20/2020
Reporting Period: July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020
Email: vu.do@umsl.edu
Telephone 314-516-5526
Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students Total
HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount

Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources | Need | Iten (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Pell Grants Need 40 3071 $12,661,557 3,071 $12,661,557

Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS) Need 112 0 $0

ISupplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG) Need 10 464 $424,645 464 $424,645

TEACH Grants Non-Need{B 11§ 12 $38,945 20 $44,141 32 $83,086

IArmed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits Non-Neg¢d-B 119 195 $1,655,923 B5 $307,639 227 $1,963,561

orkforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA) Non-Need-B 125 0 $0

Trade Readjustment Act (TRA) Non-Neefl-B 126 1 $11,092 1] $11,092

Other, Need-Based Need 1211 0 $0

Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Neef-B 122 33 $216,160 192 $771,128 85 $987,289

Loans:

Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need 712 3145 $13,127,048 3,145 $13,127,048
||Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Negd-B T4 2913 $13,322,102 1392 $23,166,963 4,296 $36,489,065
|[Direct PLUS Loans Non-NeedtB 76 195 $1,977,681 168| $2,090,685 363 $4,068,366
|[Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need bo 14| $90,500 14 $90,500
|[Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need 111 0 $0
||Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 0 $0
|IFFEL PLUS Loans Non-Need/B 70} 0 $0
||Subsidized Stafford Student Loans Need 0 0 $0

Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans Non-Negd-B 0 0 $0

Other, Need-Based Need 128 0 $0

Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Neef-B 124 12] 98,547 12 $98,547

Employment

Federal Work Study Need 30 127 $347,602 73 $120,213 200 $467,815

Subtotal 5,054 $43,782,754 1,597 $26,689,815 6,637 $70,472,569

Institutional Matching Funds Non-Need-B 130 1 $364 1 $364

Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Need Need 140 1,701 $3,688,200 30 $63,838 1,7B0 $3,752,038]

Merit Non-Need-B 150 2,445 $10,029,411 289 $974,225 2,7B0 $11,003,63!

IAthletic Non-Need-B 160 209 $2,343,598 4 $70,453 21 $2,414,051

Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers Non-Negd-B 170 197 $553,287 17 $4,844,80 714 $5,398,004

Other Non-Need-B 180 2,311 $5,049,449 803 $2,422,621 3,108 $7,472,070)

Loans:

Need Need 190 0 $0

Non-Need-Based Non-Need-B  20p 0 $0

Employment:

Need Need 210 0 $0

Non-Need-Based Non-Need-B  22p 943 $2,473,233 549 $4,375,329 1}466 $6,848,5¢p

Subtotal 4,793 $24,137,178 1,378 $12,751,272 6,195 $36,888,450)




Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Access Missouri

A-Plus

GEAR-UP Scholarships

Higher Education Academic Scholarships ("Bright Flight")
Kids' Chance

Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship

Missouri Teacher Education Scholarship

Public Service Officer/Employee's Child Survivor Grants
Vietnam Veteran Survivor Grant

Advanced Placement Incentive Grant

Minority and Underrepresented Environmental Literacy Program
Vocational Rehabilitation

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Loans

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Subtotal

Institutional Matching Funds

Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Need-Based

Need 245 1,707
Non-Need-B 243
Need 293
Non-Need-B 240 118
Need 244
Need 261 11

Non-Need-B 270
Non-Need-B 260
Non-Need-B 283
Non-Need-B 284 1
Non-Need-B 285 1
Need 281 54
Need 301
Non-Need-B 302 22

Need 303
Non-Need-B 304
1,859
310
Need 323

$2,990,968

$316,500

$32,292

$500
$7,839
$180,421

$81,593

$3,610,112

$0

12

$3,000

$73,104

$9,798

$85,901

$0

1,707
0
0
118
0
11
0
0
0
1
1
63
0
23
0
0
1,869
0
0

$2,990,968
$0
$0
$319,500
$0
$32,292
$0
$0
$0
$500
$7,839
$253,524
$0
$91,390

$0

$0
$3,696,013

$0

$0



