Completed by:	Vu Do
Institution:	University of Missouri-St Louis
Date Completed	11/20/2020
Reporting Period:	July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020
Email:	vu.do@umsl.edu
Telephone:	314-516-5526

Type of Aid	Under			Indergraduate Students Gr			dents	Total	
				HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources	Need	Ite	m	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants									
Pell Grants	Need	4	0	3071	\$12,661,557			3,071	\$12,661,557
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)	Need		1	12				0	\$0
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)	Need		1	10 464	\$424,645			464	\$424,645
TEACH Grants	Non-Need	B 11	8	12	\$38,945	20	\$44,141	32	\$83,086
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits	Non-Ne	ed-B	11	9 19	5 \$1,655,923		35 \$307,638	227	\$1,963,561
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)	Non-Nee	d-B	12	5				0	\$0
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)	Non-Nee	d-B ·	126	5 1	\$11,092			1	\$11,092
Other, Need-Based	Need	1	21					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Nee	d-B	122	2 33	\$216,160	15	2 \$771,128		85 \$987,288
Loans:									
Direct Subsidized Student Loans	Need		72	3145	\$13,127,048			3,145	\$13,127,048
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans	Non-Ne	d-B	74	4 2913	\$13,322,102	1392	\$23,166,963	4,296	\$36,489,065
Direct PLUS Loans	Non-Need	-B 7	6	195	\$1,977,681	168	\$2,090,685	363	\$4,068,366
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)	Need		9	0		14	\$90,500	14	\$90,500
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)	Need		11	11				0	\$0
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)	Need	1	10					0	\$0
FFEL PLUS Loans	Non-Need	-B 7	0					0	\$0
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans	Need		50					0	\$0
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans	Non-Ne	ed-B	6	0				0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need		23	ļ				0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Nee	d-B	124	1		12	98,547	1:	2 \$98,547
Employment									
Federal Work Study	Need	3	80	127	\$347,602	73	\$120,213	20	0 \$467,815
Subtotal				5,054	\$43,782,754	1,597	\$26,689,815	6,63	7 \$70,472,569
Institutional Matching Funds	Non-Need	I-B 1	30	· ·	·	1	\$364	1	\$364

Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources									
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants									
Need	Need	140	1,701	\$3,688,200	30	\$63,838	1,7	30	\$3,752,038
Merit	Non-Need-I	B 150	2,445	\$10,029,411	289	\$974,225	2,7	30	\$11,003,636
Athletic	Non-Need-	B 160	209	\$2,343,598	4	\$70,453	21	3	\$2,414,051
Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers	Non-Ne	ed-B ´	70 19	7 \$553,287	5	\$17 \$4,844,80	7	714	\$5,398,0
Other	Non-Need-	B 180	2,311	\$5,049,449	803	\$2,422,621	3,	08	\$7,472,070
Loans:									
Need	Need	190					0		\$0
Non-Need-Based	Non-Need	-B 20	D				0		\$0
Employment:									
Need	Need	210					0		\$0
Non-Need-Based	Non-Need	I-B 22	0 943	\$2,473,233	54	9 \$4,375,329	1	466	\$6,848,562
Subtotal			4,793	\$24,137,178	1,378	\$12,751,272	6,15	5	\$36,888,450

Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Access Missouri	Need	245	1,707	\$2,990,968			1,707	\$2,990,968
A-Plus	Non-Need-B	243					0	\$0
GEAR-UP Scholarships	Need	293					0	\$0
Higher Education Academic Scholarships ("Bright Flight")	Non-Need	d-B 240	118	\$316,500	2	\$3,000	118	\$319,500
Kids' Chance	Need	244					0	\$0
Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship	Need	261	11	\$32,292			11	\$32,292
Missouri Teacher Education Scholarship	Non-Need	d-B 270					0	\$0
Public Service Officer/Employee's Child Survivor Grants	Non-Nee	d-B 260					0	\$0
Vietnam Veteran Survivor Grant	Non-Need-	B 283					0	\$0
Advanced Placement Incentive Grant	Non-Need	I-B 284	1	\$500			1	\$500
Minority and Underrepresented Environmental Literacy Program	Non-Ne	ed-B 285	5 1	\$7,839			1	\$7,839
Vocational Rehabilitation	Need	281	54	\$180,421	9	\$73,104	63	\$253,524
Other, Need-Based	Need	301					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-	B 302	22	\$81,593	1	\$9,798	23	\$91,390
Loans								
Other, Need-Based	Need	303					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-	B 304					0	\$0
Subtotal		1	,859	\$3,610,112	12	\$85,901	1,869	\$3,696,013
Institutional Matching Funds		310					0	\$0
Continue D. All Other Financial Aid Assessed from No. In attactional								
Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,								
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants Need-Based	Massi	323		\$0		\$0	0	\$0
Need-Based	Need	323		\$0		\$0	0	\$0